	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by	
Date In: 9/5/18-16: 40 Ref No: N4/INC18 0085/17/24	SAS e-filing			
Veh No: Shy 584 B	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs	s)		
D.O.A.: 8 18-16-30	i-Motor Claim Form	M 10993713-001	9/1/18 18:1	12
	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD			
OD (TP) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		¥.	
	Assessment/Survey Repor	rt		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Ha	nd to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:		22.00	Fax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No: 5	KAS964A INC	C()/Non-INC().	4	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (9	%) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N:		100%]	
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO ()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: General Remarks:-	\$1,000()/\$2,000()		74778 x 177	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Inv Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (, Towing Co: (Dates Time Completed	Done by	y .
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions 3)	()			V 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions	> \$3000] ()		Anit (S)	Ami (5)
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 802958	1 Invoice 1) AR: Acc	Preparation Checklist	Anit (S)	Ami (5)
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions NA\802958 laumant's Particulars:-	1 Invoice 1) AR: Acc 2) DA: Dar 3) TF: Tow	Preparation Checklist ident Reporting (\$30); nage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100);	Ant (5) ////////////////////////////////////	00455465511 U
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions NA\802958 laumant's Particulars:-	Invoice 1) AR: Acc 2) DA: Dar 3) TF: Tow 4) FT: Folk	Preparation Checklist ident Reporting (\$30); nage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100	Anit (S) fit Bill	00455465511 U
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 80 24 8 Injury: Injury: Particulars:	Invoice	Preparation Checklist ident Reporting (\$30); nage Assessment (\$100); INC (sing Fee Sow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)	Ani((S) 75:Bill 880) 40/545 \$120 \$30 25)	00455465511 U
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 80 24 8 laimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No:	Invoice	Preparation Checklist ident Reporting (\$30); nage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); ing Fee Sow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) uspection	Anit (5) fit Bill 580) 40/545 \$120 \$30	00455465511 U
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 80 24 8 laimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No:	Invoice 1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dar 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow 6) TR : Re-i 7) NI : Idae 8) NTUC A	Preparation Checklist ident Reporting (\$30); nage Assessment (\$100); INC (sing Fee Sow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)	Ani((S)) 75:Bill 880) 40/545 \$120 \$30 25) \$75	00455465511 U
July: Date/Time Actions NA 80 > 8 Lumant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice 1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dar 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claim 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : Idae 5) NTUC A OD*	Preparation Checklist ident Reporting (\$30); nage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); ing Fee Sow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20) aspection DA + SMRT Survey	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 25) \$75 \$160	00455465511 U
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions	Invoice 1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dar 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Folk 5) FT : Folk For claim 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : Idae 5) NTUC A OD* *N5: Cou *N6: Re- *N6: Re-	Preparation Checklist. identReporting (\$30); nage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); ing Fee Sow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ing accinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20); naspection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services. Intest Car / Tpt Allowance isit Co-ordination	Anit (\$) 75t Bill 880) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 25) \$75 \$160	00455465511 U
July: Date/Time Actions: NA\80248 Laimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Invoice 1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dar 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claim 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : Idae 5) NTUC A OD* *N5: Cou *N6: Re- *N7: Fos *N8: DV	Preparation Checklist ident Reporting (\$30); nage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); ing Fee Sow-Through Survey ow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ing asoinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20); nspection DA + SMRT Survey dditional Services: intesty Car / Tpt Allowance interior Co-ordination t Repair Inspection / Collect Excess Coordination	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 25) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5	00455465511 U
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions: NA\80>9 Laimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice 1) AR : Acc 2) DA : Dar 3) TF : Tow 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claim 6) TR : Re- 7) N1 : Idae 5) NTUC A OD* *N5: Cou *N6: Re- *N7: Fos *N8: DV	Preparation Checklist ident Reporting (\$30); nage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); INC (\$100); ing Fee	\$80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 25) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$20 \$30	00455005501 U

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

foresaid.	Constructive Construction Const
grant process of the beautiful process of the second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/05/2018 16:40
Date Of Accident	08/05/2018 16:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG CHOA CHU KANG WAY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Design of the second se	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGT5804B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TOH HUI LEONG
NRIC No	\$90480491
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-83823143
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-83823143
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5099315568
Cover Note Number	
Deliver	

Driver

TAN HUI KAI, MARCUS IAN Name of Driver

S9429604H NRIC No 15/08/1994 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 23/03/2018 Date Of Driving Pass

0 YEAR AND 1 MONTH **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-91714833 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-91714833 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

BLK 5 HAIG ROAD Address

#10-473

430005 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

FRIEND If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

CHAIN COLLISION Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

3

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

: TOH HUI LEONG NAME:

: MALE GENDER:

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY Police Station Name

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO: Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Police Station Address

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20180508/7023.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKA5964A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

2

NAME:

GENDER:

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

PA8191J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

BUS

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

TOH HUI LEONG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SGT5804B

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2 TAN HUI KAI, MARCUS IAN

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SGT5804B

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (68 / 05 / 2018) (DD/MI	M/YYYY), TIME:() (HH:MM)
CL OLV INI	nifin
LOCATION: Choa Chu Cary Way Du	
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 857 5804 B	man consult and
DINSURANCE COMPANY: NTUL	
CIPOLICY NUMBER: 5093315538	
e)MAKE & MODEL: Onto Att.	IRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
FITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN	/ LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
a) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COM	MMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME	ME: Waren
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OV	NN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM / REPORTING CHET
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	MALE / FEMALE
BINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 3904804	
CIADDRESS: Blk 526 Hangany Ave f	5 \$10-169 Singapore 530526
CINDORESS. BIL SEG TIME THE	
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO PO	LICY HOLDER
XIII of agerca 3 DRIVER -	-
The state of the s	(MALE / FEMALE)
(Including driver) BINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SQL)96044	
(92) CIADDRESS: BIX 5 Haig Good \$10-1	173 Snyapou 430005
*dIDATE OF BIRTH: (15 / 28 / 1994	_)(DD/MM/YYYY)
*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (15 / 07 / 1994)	
f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	N/
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE	INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIV	ER WITH INSURED: Fine
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAIL	NING / OTHERS
b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WEI, / OTHER	RS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	W.
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE S	STATION:
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	aulegana
His of passanger a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL & SKA 5964A
(Industrian driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT
c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	MODEL: (PA 81917
THE OF PRISTINGER OF DRIVER'S NAME:	WODEL:
	CONTACT
(Induding drive) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
()	

email = vico 60 que o services Esmail. com fax = 6286 7060





1 of 4

Report No. T/20180508/7023

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT				Station Diary No.:	
Date/Time Report Made: 08/05/2018 23:55			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary item	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	《《福门》中,以及《 《福门》中		
Name of	Informant: ILEONG		Address: APT BLK 526 HOUGANG A 530526	VENUE 6 #10-149 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9048049I			Contact No.: Mobile: 83823143		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email: daryltoh@hotmail.sg		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth:			Type of Informant: Passenger		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Salesperson (door-to-door)		o-door)	Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 08/05/2018 04:30	Type of Location: X-Junction	
Location: CHOA CHU F Choa Chu Ka	(ANG WAY	fter KJE Exit	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Weather:		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	orking	Traffic Volume: Light	
Type of Collis	ion: ing Vehicles - Head	To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Vehicle No.	ehicle involved	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
PA8191J	Bus/Coach/Mi	With Contract of the Contract of the State o		White	Slightly Damaged	1.
SGT5804B	nibus Car	TOYOTA	ALTIS 1.6A	Silver	Seriously Damaged	1
SKA5964A	Car	VOLKSWAGO N	55	Black	Slightly Damaged	1





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20180508/7023

2 of 4

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL	Use of P	edestrian C	Crossing: NA
Driver			10 11	S9429604H
Name	TAN HUI KAI MARCUS IAN		ID No.	3942900411
Related Vehicle	SGT5804B (Car)	Contact	t No. 91714833	
Hospital/Clinic	CENTRAL 24-HR CLINIC (HOL	JGANG)	Class of Driving Licence Expiry D	Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	08/05/2018			08/05/2018
	ted Medical Leave 03	Degree	of Injury S	Serious
Passenger	可提供 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性	and the second	AMPACE TO SERVICE	A STATE OF THE STA
Name	TOH HUI LEONG		ID No.	S9048049I
Related Vehicle	SGT5804B (Car)	(- 4)	Contact	No. 83823143
Hospital/Clinic	CENTRAL 24-HR CLINIC (HOL	JGANG)	Class of Driving Licence Expiry D	Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	08/05/2018	Date Dis		08/05/2018
lo of Days grant	ed Medical Leave 03	Degree	of Injury S	Serious

Brief Details.

On 08/05/2018 at around 1630 hrs,

I was about to exit KJE, travelling towards Choa Chu Kang Way.

At the junction, the vehicle in front of me slowed down and stopped as it was a red light, hence I followed suit and came to a complete stop.

Suddenly I felt a huge impact coming from the rear and the great impact forced my vehicle (SGT 5804 B) to move in front and collided into the

vehicle (PA 8191 J) in front of me.

I alighted and made a check, and realised it was another car bearing the registration plate (SKA 5964 A) that collided into my rear portion of my

vehicle,

Causing damages to my rear bumper, boot cover, tail-lights, front bumper and bonnet.

We exchanged particulars and decided to report to our own insurance company.



T/20180508/7023

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 Report No. T/20180508/7023

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

After everything, me and my driver felt pain in our neck, shoulder, back and calf area,

Thus we went to CENTRAL 24HR CLINIC(HOUGANG) to consult a doctor,

And was given 3 days of MC each.

I have a in car camera at the point of time of accident.

I am the owner of the vehicle but my friend was driving.



T/20180508/7023

4 of 4

Report No. T/20180508/7023

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The Identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 08/05/2018 23:55
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / SITIMARSITA BINTE BOHARI Contact No.: 65476219	Classification Of Case:

Scanned with CamScanner



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9429604H





TAN HUI KAI, MARCUS IAN

東輝愷

CHINESE

Date of birth 15-08-1994

Country of birth

894296044

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg



NRIC No. S9429604H

433621

09-01-2009

APT BLK 5 HAIG ROAD #10-473 SINGAPORE 430005

NP 428A



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$90480491





Name

TOH HUI LEONG (ZHUO HUILIANG)

卓輝!

CHINESE

Date of birth Sex 15-12-1990 M

SINGAPORE

99048049





Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR	VEHICLES	(THIRD PARTY	RISKS AND	COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR	VEHICLES	(THIRD PARTY	RISKS AND	COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960
		ACT, 1987 (M			

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5099315568	Cover	:	drivo CLASSIC
--------------------------------	-------	---	---------------

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number 2. Name of Policyholder

3 Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder. (b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

: SGT5804B

: MR053ZEC107141674

: TOH HUI LEONG

: 18 Apr 2018

: 17 Apr 2019

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

: 5\$600 EXCESS (SECTION 1) : N/A EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS : 5\$100 : N/A ADDITIONAL EXCESS

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS

· NO REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP INSURE WITH COE : YES · NO NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO **EXCESS WAIVER**

: TOH HUI LEONG PRIMARY DRIVER

: N/A NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2)

: TOKYO CENTURY LEASING (S) PTE LTD HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: THONG LEE TRADING PTE LTD (00000613251)

Date of Issue

: 10 Apr 2018 15:22 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

eBaoTech									Gene	ralClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601		Control of the Contro		openin.		Change Lan	guage ,	Change Passwo	rd
My Desktop	Polic	y Query				1001				
Notice of Loss	Policy N	0.				Date of Acc	ident	08/05/	2018 16:30	3
	Vehicle	No (For Motor)	SGTS804B							
						Search				
	Select	Policy No.	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5099315568	TOH HUI LEONG	59048049[GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SGT5804B	SGT5804B	18/04/2018	17/04/2019
						Continue				

□ Poli	cy Information				W W	WW.1000.0000.000	
olicy No.	5099315568	Policyholder Name	TON HOLLE		Policyholder NRIC	S9048049I	
ddress	BLK 526 #10-149 HOUGANG A	VENUE 6 SING	APORE 53052	16			
Product Name	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
Policy Ssue Date	10/04/2018	Effective Date	19/04/2018	00:00	Expiry Date	17/04/2019 23	3:59
Excess Type		All Claim Excess					
Third Party Excess	0	Own damage Excess	600		Windscreen Excess	100	
Additional Excess	0	OS Premium	0				
Outside Singapore OD Excess	600	Outside Singapore TP Excess	0			Young	/Inexperience Driver Excess
Agent	THONG LEE TRADING PTE LTD	Agent Tel.	62569655		GST Flag	Υ	
Co- insurance Flag	No						
Open Policy Info							
Certificate Info							
Policy	holder Mailing Address				100	Pig IGAGES 255	
Address 1	BLK 526 #10-149	Add	ress 2	HOUGANG AVENU	JE 6	Address 3	SINGAPORE 530526
Address 4		Add	ress Type	Singapore addres	s	Post Code	530526
Unit No.	10-149	Rela Nun	ited Policy ober	5099315568			
	ed Object: SGT5804B						
) Insur							
- wytaroone	sements				Endorsemen		Endorsement Content

ident MT/0993713			5GY50048		GST Registration	n No.				
cy No.	5099315568	Vehicle No.	20135040		Policyholder NR		s	90480490		
ESTIMATE CONTRACTOR	FOH HUE LEONG	14200 094200E	drivo CLASSIC		Loading		0			
luct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type			Contact No.(Ho	me)	0			
tact No. (Mobile)	83823143	Contact No.(Office)	0		eCode		Г	C -		
is Address		Special Remark	® No ○Yes		eCode Reason					
	® No ○ Yes	TCA	B INC C INC.		Private Hire		9	0		
Protection	No.	NCD Ensterners(%)								
Accident Details					Academ Type		c	hain Collisio	n	
ort Date	09/05/2018 18:49	Accident Report Within 24 hrs			Country of Acd	dent	8	ingapore.		
e of Accident	08/05/2018	Time of Accident hh:mm	16:30		ICM No.					
porting Centre		Orange Force			1500111111					
(TRIDS	ALONG CHOA OHU KANG WAY									
- Benefits										
troess							8			
	600.00	Additional Excess	D		Windscreen Ex	0888	e e	00.00		
en damage Excess	2,500.00	Outside Singapore OD Excess		600.00						
named Driver Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess		0.00						
ird Party Excess										
GST Registered Informa	tion.		GST Re	gistration Date						
T Registered			GST St	stua Verified	Yes					
ST Registration No.										
odification History										
Policyholder Mailing Ad	dress			117570				SINGAPORE	530526	
odress 1	BUX 525 #10-149	Address 2	HOUGANG AV	INUE 6	Address 3					
ddress 4		Address Type	Singapore add	ress	Post Code			530526		
Init No.	10-149	Related Policy Number	5099315568							
DI Driver Info	\$700000									
	Urnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driv	er						
oriver Name	TAN HUI KAI, MARCUS IAN	Driver NRIC	99429604H		Driver DOB			15/08/199		
nnamed driver Name		Driver Age	23		Driving Exper	sence		0		
egister Date of Driver License		Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact No.(*	(ome)		0		
Contact No.(Mobile)	91714033	Address 2	HAIG ROAD		Address 3			HAIG VIEW		
Address I	BLX 5		Singapore add	ress	Post Code			430005		
Address 4	SINGAPORE 43000\$	Address Type	Contract of the Contract of th	20 V						
Unit No.	10-473				Driver Insure	r Compan				
Does he own a Singapore Registered car ^y	☐ Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.			21100000000	o Cestileo				
Declaration		47.142.26	® Yes ○No							
Breethelyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any inguny?								
Breethalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	Any agory								
Breethalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	Any injury?								
Breethalyser or Blood Fest Reading? Modification History	0 mg	Any injury?								
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	and solinis.								
Inverhalyser or Blood Test teading? foothcation History	3012	0.000		ong	Insured NRI	ċ		59048049	¢	
treathalyser or Blood Test teading? Hoodification History Claim 901 New	ОО-МХ	Insured Name	тон них цеб	ong	Insured NRIII			59048049		
preachalyser or Blood Test Reading? Modification History Claim 903 New Claim Type *	3012	Insured Name Contact No. (Hame)	TOH HUT LES	ong		(office)		59048049 SKA5964		
preachalyser or Blood Test Reading? Claim 901 New Claim Type * Contact No.[Moote)	ОD-МX У	Incurred Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number		DNG.	Contact No.((Office) lumber	vishod			
treathalyser or Blood Test teading? Claim 903 New Claim Type * Contact No.[Moste) Emait Aldress	ОО-МХ	Incurred Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number	TOH HUT LES		Contact No.	(Office) lumber	wkshop			
treathalyser or Blood Test teading? Claim 901 New Claim 17pe * Contact No.(Mosile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact	ОD-МX У	Incurred Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number	TOH HUT LES		TP Vehicle N	(Office) lumber	vikshop	SKA5964/		
creathalyser or Blood Test reading? Claim 903 New Claim 1ype * Centact No.(Mopile) Emai Address Carm Description Preferred Workshop Contact No.	OD-MX S0822345 SGT5804B / SKA5964A ON 8 May 2016	Incured Name Comact No. (Home) Of Vehicle Number	TOH HUT LES SGTS0048	V	Coreact No. (TP Vehicle N Name of Pre	(Office) lumber ferred Wo	Hkshop	SKA5964	\	
creathalyser or Blood Test teading? Claim 901 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mopile) Email Audires Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization	OD-MX 98382343 SGT58048 / SKA5964A ON 8 May 2018	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) Of Vehicle Number Insured Liability *	TOH HUT LES SGTS0048	V	Contact No.(TP Vehicle N Name of Pre	(Office) lumber ferred Wo	irkshop	SKA5964/	\	
Modification History Claim 903 New Claim 109 * Contact No. (Moskle) Email Address Claim Deportation Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Date Registered	OD-MX 9 83823143 SGT5804B / SKA5964A ON 8 Mey 2018 Ven 9 09/05/2018 18:52	Incured Name Contact No. (Horne) OI Vehicle Number Incured Liability * Preference Repair Option	TOH HUT LES SGTS0048	V	Coreact No. (TP Vehicle N Name of Pre	(Office) lumber ferred Wo	wkshop	SKA5964	\	K
Modification History Claim 903 New Claim 903 New Claim 19pe * Contact No.(Moshin) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Date Registered Report Taken By	OD-MX 98382343 SGT58048 / SKA5964A ON 8 May 2018	Incured Name Contact No. (Horne) OI Vehicle Number Incured Liability * Preference Repair Option	TOH HUT LES SGTS0048	V	Coreact No. (TP Vehicle N Name of Pre	(Office) lumber ferred Wo	vikshop	SKA5964	\	K
Modification History Claim 903. New Claim 1998 * Contact No.(MosNe) Email Address Quim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Date Registered	OD-MX 9 83823143 SGT5804B / SKA5964A ON 8 Mey 2018 Ven 9 09/05/2018 18:52	Incured Name Contact No. (Horne) OI Vehicle Number Incured Liability * Preference Repair Option	SGTS8048 Not at Fault Freferred W	sykshop, Name unknown	Coreact No. (TP Vehicle N Name of Pre	(Office) lumber ferred Wo	irkshop	SKA5964	\	Y
Modification History Claim 903 New Claim 109 * Contact No. (Morele) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Date Registered Report Taken By	OD-MX 9 83823143 SGT5804B / SKA5964A ON 8 Mey 2018 Ven 9 09/05/2018 18:52	Incured Name Contact No. (Horne) OI Vehicle Number Incured Liability * Preference Repair Option	TOH HUT LES SGTS0048	sykshop, Name unknown	Coreact No. (TP Vehicle N Name of Pre	(Office) lumber ferred Wo	orkshop	SKA5964	\	Y
reachalyser or Blood Test teading? Modification History Claim 903 New Claim Type * Centact No.(Mopile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Data Registered Report Taken By	OD-MX 9 83823143 SGT5804B / SKA5964A ON 8 Mey 2018 Ven 9 09/05/2018 18:52	Incured Name Contact No. (Horne) OI Vehicle Number Incured Liability * Preference Repair Option	SGTS8048 Not at Fault Freferred W	sykshop, Name unknown	Coreact No. (TP Vehicle N Name of Pre	(Office) lumber ferred Wo	orkshop	SKA5964	\	Y
reachalyser or Blood Test teading? floothcation History Claim GO3. Next Claim Type * Contact No. (Moster) Emai Abdress Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Date Registered Report Taken By Dinn AK letter	OD-MX 9 83823143 SGT5804B / SKA5964A ON 8 Mey 2018 Ven 9 09/05/2018 18:52	Incured Name Contact No. (Horne) OI Vehicle Number Incured Liability * Preference Repair Option	SGTS8048 Not at Fault Freferred W	sykshop, Name unknown	Coreact No. (TP Vehicle N Name of Pre	(Office) lumber ferred Wo	orkshop	SKA5964	\	Y
Claim GO1. Next Claim GO1. Next Claim GO1. Next Claim GO3. Next Contact No. (Moolet) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Date Registered Report Taken By Dinn Ak letter Attachment	OD-MIX Y	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Piveferend Repair Option Claim Close Date	SGTS8048 Not at Fault Freferred W	sykshop, Name unknown	Coreact No. (TP Vehicle N Name of Pre	(Office) lumber ferred Wo	virishop	SKA5964	\	
Modification History Claim 901 NEK Claim 901 NEK Claim 100 * Contact No. (Mopile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Data Registered Report Taken By Dinnt Ak letter	OD-MX	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Piveferend Repair Option Claim Close Date Claim No.	SGTS8048 Not at Fault Freferred W	orkahop, Name unknown	Coreact No. (TP Vehicle N Name of Pre	(Office) lumber ferred Wo	prishop	SKA5964	\	
Modification History Claim 901 Nex Claim 901 Nex Claim 100 (Models) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Data Registered Report Taken By Dinn Ak letter Attachment	OD-MIX Y	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Piveferend Repair Option Claim Close Date	SGTS8048 Not at Fault Freferred W	orkahop, Name unknown S	Contact No-	(DMice) Aumber derred Wo		SKA5964/ SRECEIVED DB/05/20	18 00:00	y sption *
reachalyser or Blood Test reading? foothcation History Claim 901 Nex Claim 1/pe * Contact No. (Mopile) Emais Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Data Registered Report Taken By Dinn Ak letter Attachment	OD-MX	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferenced Repair Option Claim No. Upload Date	SGTS0048 Not at Fault Preferred W	orkshop, Name unknown S	Confact No. TP Vehicle N Name of Pre GIA report Date Receiv Confide	(DMice) Jumber Ferred Wo	Urgen	SKA5964	18 00:00	
Claim GO1 NEK Claim GO1 NEK Claim GO1 NEK Claim GO1 NEK Claim Type * Contact No. (Moole) Emai Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Date Registered Report Taken By Donn AK letter Accident No.	OD-MX	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Preferenced Repair Option Claim No. Upload Date	SGTS0048 Not of Fault Preferred W Save Sub-	orkshop, Name unknown Select O01 09/05/2018 18:54 Category *	Confide No. TP Vehicle N Name of Pre GIA report Date Receiv Confide W	Omce) number served Wo	Urgen Normal	SKA59641	18 00:00	
Claim GO1 NEK Claim GO1 NEK Claim GO1 NEK Claim GO1 NEK Claim Type * Contact No. (Moole) Emai Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Date Registered Report Taken By Donn AK letter Accident No.	OD-MX	Incurred Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Incurred Liability * Preferenced Repair Option Claim No. Upload Date Bro	SGTS0048 Not of Fault Preferred W Save Sub-	orkshop, Name unknown S	Confide No. TP Vehicle N Name of Pre GIA report Date Receiv Confide W NO	Omice) Jumber Served Wo	Urgen Normal Normal	SKA59641	18 00:00	
reachalyser or Blood Test reading? foothcation History Claim 901 Nex Claim 1/pe * Contact No. (Mopile) Emais Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Data Registered Report Taken By Dinn Ak letter Attachment	OD-MX	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Piveforered Repair Option Claim No. Upload Date Bro	TOH HULLES SGTS0048 Not at Fault Preferred W Save Subr	orkshop, Name unknown Select O01 09/05/2018 18:54 Category *	Confide No. TP Vehicle N Name of Pre GIA report Date Receiv Confide V NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO	omce) sumber sterred Wo	Urgen Normal Normal	SKA59641	18 00:00	
reachalyser or Blood Test reading? foothcation History Claim 901 Nex Claim 1/pe * Contact No. (Mopile) Emais Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Data Registered Report Taken By Dinn Ak letter Attachment	OD-MX	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Piveforered Repair Option Claim No. Upload Date Bro Bro	TOH HUI LEG SGTS0048 Not at Fault Preferred W Save Subr	crkshop, Name unknown _s crkshop, Name unkn	Confide No. TP Vehicle N Name of Pre GIA report Date Receiv Confide W NO	omce) sumber sterred Wo	Urgen Normal Normal	SKA59641	18 00:00	
Modification History Claim 901 NEK Claim 901 NEK Claim 100 (Modele) Emai Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Data Registered Report Taken By Dinnt Ak letter Attachment	OD-MX	Incurred Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Incurred Liability * Preferenced Repair Option Claim No. Upload Dake Bro Bro Bro	Saye Subr	orkshop, Name unknown oot osylosyzota 18:54 Cotegors * Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	Confide No. TP Vehicle N Name of Pre GIA report Date Receiv Confide V NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO NO	(Office) funder ferred Wo	Urgen Normal Normal	SKA59641	18 00:00	
reachalyser or Blood Test reading? foothcation History Claim 901 Nex Claim 1/pe * Contact No. (Mopile) Emais Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalization Data Registered Report Taken By Dinn Ak letter Attachment	OD-MX	Incurred Name Connect No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Incurred Liability * Piveferened Repair Option Claim No. Upload Date Bro Bro Bro	Not at Fault Save Subs Save Subs Save Clear wide Clear wide Clear	critation, Name unknown Scription (1970) 2018 18:34 Category * Please Select Rease Select Please Select	Confide No. TP Vehicle N Name of Pre GIA report Date Receiv Confide V NO V NO V NO V NO	(pffice) funder formed work and sed	Lingen Normal Normal Normal		18 00:00 Descr	

Attachment	uploaded By/Date	Category	?	Urgency	pescrution	Meg Sent? Action (CO)
	UAC_PAYA_UB1.800001(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) OR 09 Ma y 2018 18:54	NRIC/ Driving Licerse		Normal	NR3C/ Driving License 2018-5-9	Edit
MILE	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BCG501(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 09 Ma	NRIC/ Driving License		Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2018-5-9	Edit
663	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BODGOT(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 09 Ma y 2018 18:53	SAS		Normal	Sas 2018-5-9	Edit
腰	NAC_PAYA_UBI_RODGO1(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 09 Ma v 2018 18:53	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-5-9	Edit
(Ed)	NAC PAYA, LIB.) 800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 09 Ma y 2018 18:53	Photos		Normal	Photos 3018-5-9	Edit
22	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 09 Me y 2018 18153	Photos		Normal	Photos 2012-6-9	Edit
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL AGGESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 09 Ma y 2018 18:53	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-5-9	Edit
	NAC_PAYA_USI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 09 Ma y 2018 18:53	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-5-9	Edit
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BOOGOI(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on D9 Ma y 2016 18:53	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-5-9	Edit
3	NAC_NAYA_URI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 09 Ma y 2018 18:53	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-5-9	Edit
	NAC_PAYA_URL_BOOGOT(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 09 Ma y 2018 18:53	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-5-9	Edit
5	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 09 Ma y 2018 18:53	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-5-9	Edit
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 00 Ma y 2018 10:53	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-5-9	Edit
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_6006GI{ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 09 Ma y 2018 18:52	Photos		Normali	Photos 2018-5-9	Edit
15	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 09 Ma y 2018 18:52	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-5-9	Edit
2	NAC_PAYA_UBL_SOURCE(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 09 Ma y 2018 18:52	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-5-9	Edn
*	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 09 Ma $_{\rm Y}$ 2018 18:52	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-5-9	Edis
5	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 09 Ma y 2010 18:32	Photos		feormet:	Photos 2018-5-9	Edit
12	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 09 Ma y 2018 18:52	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-5-9	Edis
	NAC_PAYA_USI_SOD601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Q9 Ma y 3018 18:52	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-5-9	Edit
	NAC_PAYA_UBIT_BOOKOT(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 09 Ma v 2016 18:52	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-5-9	Edit
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 09 Ma y 3010 18:52	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-5-9	Edit
13	NAC PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 09 Ma y 2018 18/52	Priotos		Normal	Photos 2018-5-9	Edit
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 09 Ma y 2018 18:52	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-5-9	Edit
6	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 09 Ma y 2018 18:52	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-5-9	Edit
	Uploaded By/Dete Folder Date	File Name		Ŷ	Source	Action